PASSION TO PERFORM
LPA3
Portable Particle Counter
TAKE THE LAB
WITH YOU
WHEREVER
YOU GO
LPA3

Monitors
Visit: www.mpfiltri.com / www.mpfiltri.co.uk 7
LPA 3 How to order
 Order example
1. Contamination Monitoring Product
4. Fluid Compatibility
6. Design Reference
2. Sensor Options: Moisture
LPA3=
M =
O=
0 =
0 =
W =
 Light Extinction Particle Counter
Mineral Oil and Synthetic Fluids
Std option with full accessory kit and carry bag
Without moisture and temperature sensor
Without on-screen inlet pressure display
With moisture and temperature sensor
LPA3 M 0 1W P 0
3. Sensor Options: Pressure
P = With on-screen inlet pressure display
N = Subsea and water based fluids *
S = Phosphate ester and aggressive fluids* **
5. External Result Option
O= Without on board printer
7. Country Plug Type
1= UK,EU,US,AUS/CN
1= With on board printer
 * N & S version, moisture sensor (W) not available       ** S version not yet available
MP Filtri UK Ltd
Bourton Industrial Park
Bourton on the Water
GL54-2HQ Gloucestershire
MP Filtri Canada Inc.
8831 Keele Street
Concord, Ontario
L4K 2N1 - Canada
MP Filtri Germany GmbH
Hans-Wilhelmi-Straße
DE-66386 St. Ingbert
ITALFILTRI LLC
Russian Federation
Yurievsky Pereulok 13 a, Building 1
111020 Moscow - Russia
MP Filtri France SAS
Parc d’activités des Chanteraines
8 rue du Commandant d’Estienne d’Orves
Immeuble D3, 92390 Villeneuve la Garenne
MP Filtri U.S.A. Inc.
2055 Quaker Pointe Drive
PA 18951 Quakertown
MP Filtri (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
1280 Lianxi Road, Bld 8 - 2nd Floor
Shanghai - Pudong
201204 China
MP Filtri India Pvt. Ltd.
Plot-7F, Raj Pinnacle,
Beside RMZ Centennial
Brookefield Road, Whitefield
560048 Bangalore
HEADQUARTERS
MP Filtri S.p.A.
Via 1° Maggio, 3, 20060 Pessano con Bornago, Milano - Italy
BRANCH OFFICES
PASSION TO PERFORM
20
6.